ResultsWeek 9

== PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

WINTER SEASON, 2005

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

WEDNESDAY RESULTS
A DIVISION

4 BTTS

5 LOOSE CONNECTION

2 THEBRITS

3 TOPDARTS

1 WHO'STHERE

WINS

47
47

36
33
35

WEEK

3/9/05
LOSS -PTS GAMES WIN %
61.04%
61.04%
46.75%
42.86%

9
T
0
0
0
0
0 39.77%

30
30
41
24
53

8I3IJIXY

TheBrits

VS

Top Darts

L oose Connection

VS

Who'sThere

HONOR ROLL
High , . Round of
Name Week Score Hi On |Hi Out | Bulls 9's
Derrick Robbins 9 4/3
Steve Lawson 9 3/2,4/3

Mail resultstothisaddress:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Bull Buster | eaders

Steve Lawson
Bill Thompson
Derrick Robbins
Mark Robinson

22
16
15
12

Phoneresultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




