## Results Week 9



## WINTER SEASON, 2005

## Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

WEDNESDAY RESULTS		WEEK	9		3/9/05
A DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
4 BTTS	47	30	0	77	61.04%
5 LOOSE CONNECTION	47	30	0	77	61.04%
2 THE BRITS	36	41	0	77	46.75%
3 TOP DARTS	33	44	0	77	42.86%
1 WHO'S THERE	35	53	0	88	39.77%

The Brits	6	VS	Top Darts	5
<b>Loose Connection</b>	9	VS	Who's There	2

HONOR ROLL						
Name	Week	High Score	Hi On	Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's
Derrick Robbins	9				4/3	
Steve Lawson	9				3/2,4/3	

Bull Buster Leaders				
Steve Lawson	22			
Bill Thompson	16			
Derrick Robbins	15			
Mark Robinson	12			

Mail results to this address:

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:

562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com